South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 26, 2024, 12:48:04 am

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H*4710 (Rat #0451, Act #0601 of 1992) Joint Resolution, By Cato

A Joint Resolution to provide that the school days missed on March 31, 1992, and April 1, 1992, by the students of the
Travelers Rest Elementary School in the Greenville County School District because of the condemnation of the school building
are exempt from the make-up requirement of the defined minimum plan that full school days missed due to extreme weather or
other circumstances be made up.

04/09/92
04/23/92
04/23/92
04/24/92
04/28/92
04/29/92
04/29/92
04/30/92
05/13/92
05/15/92
05/15/92
05/15/92
07/09/92

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-68
Read second time HJ-10

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-12
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-30
Read second time SJ-316

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-316
Read third time and enrolled SJ-23

Ratified R 451

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/15/92

Act No. 601

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



