South Carolina Legislature

May 26, 2024, 12:48:04 am

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

House

04/09/92

H*4710 (Rat #0451, Act #0601 of 1992) Joint Resolution, By Cato

A Joint Resolution to provide that the school days missed on March 31, 1992, and April 1, 1992, by the students of the Travelers Rest Elementary School in the Greenville County School District because of the condemnation of the school building are exempt from the make-up requirement of the defined minimum plan that full school days missed due to extreme weather or other circumstances be made up.

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-68

• • • . • =		min outdood, rough more mino, princes on outdood minor the control of the
04/23/92	House	Read second time HJ-10
04/23/92	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-12
04/24/92	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3
04/28/92	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-30
04/29/92	Senate	Read second time SJ-316
04/29/92	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-316
04/30/92	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-23
05/13/92		Ratified R 451
05/15/92		Signed By Governor
05/15/92		Effective date 05/15/92
05/15/92		Act No. 601
07/09/92		Copies available